© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/02/19
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
Fuse Block > 356/359
RoHS Pb
Ordering Information
# of Poles Dimension “A” [mm] Ordering Number
1 .78” [19.8] 03560001Z 03590001Z
2 1.69” [42.9] 03560002Z 03590002Z
3 2.59” [65.8] 03560003Z 03590003Z
4 3.50” [88.9] 03560004Z 03590004Z
5 4.41” [112.0] 03560005Z 03590005Z
6 5.31” [134.9] 03560006Z 03590006Z
7 6.21” [157.7] 03560007Z 03590007Z
8 7.12” [180.8] 03560008Z 03590008Z
9 8.03” [204.0] 03560009Z 03590009Z
10 8.94” [227.1] 03560010Z 03590010Z
11 9.84” [250.0] 03560011Z 03590011Z
12 10.75” [273.1] 03560012Z 03590012Z
Compatible Fuse Size 3AG/AB
Electical
356 Series: 600Vac/dc 15A
359 Series: 600Vac/dc 30A